

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 942 of 2019**Smt. Yogita Sahu **versus** Santosh Kumar Kewat**Order Sheet**

30.03.2026	<p>Ms. Swati Rani Saraf, counsel on behalf of Mr. Devershi Thakur, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Palash Agrawal, counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>List this case for final hearing expeditiously.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</p> <p>Judge</p>
AMIT PATEL	